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198405010000
89720

05/01/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AUTRY T.V. 9 83

198406040001
14390

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES & CO-
DBA-

9 306

198409100001
91410

09/10/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

9 996

198409100001
91460

09/10/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES CO DBA
SU

10 5

198410090002
12810

10/09/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES CO DBA
SU

10 259

198410220002
22640

10/22/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY
ETAL

10 364

198410250002
25710

10/25/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AUTRY TV
SERVICE

10 387

198512300002
88130

12/30/1985
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SATELLITE
CENTER

13 340

198601130000
10300

01/13/1986
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

13 372

198601130000
10400

01/13/1986
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES CO
DBA

13 372

198602140000
41970

02/14/1986
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KRYSTAL
KLEAR
WATER  ETAL

13 670

198402280000
38650

02/28/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY
CENTER

8 546

198402280000
38680

02/28/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY
CENTER

8 545

198402280000
39090

02/28/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AUTRY T.V.
SERV CO INC

8 560

198403150000
52730

03/15/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
LARRY &
DEBRA H.

8 639

198403150000
52750

03/15/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
WALT

8 648

198404170000
78520

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES & CO-
DBA-

8 947

198404170000
79150

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

8 947



198406040001
14780

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

9 306

198406040001
15980

06/04/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AUTRY TV 9 307

198407230001
53680

07/23/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT,
RALPH V.

9 641

198407230001
53670

07/23/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

9 642

198407230001
53720

07/23/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES & CO
DBA

9 642

198409100001
91190

09/10/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES CO DBA
SU

9 996

198409100001
91360

09/10/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

10 5

198410090002
12800

10/09/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ANDERSON
BOATS

10 260

198410090002
12970

10/09/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUN AMERICA
ENERGY C-
ETAL

10 259

198410220002
22410

10/22/1984
12:00:00

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RONALD L.
GILES & CO
DBA

10 364


